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RFQs Consultant List
Sanitary Pump Station No. 2 Upgrade

MSA: Eddie Kreipe, 888 SW 5" Ave., Portland, OR 97204, 503.225.9010,
Eddie.Kreipe@murraysmith.us

PACE Engineers: Jim Shaver, 4500 Kruse Way, Lake Oswego, OR 97035, 503.597.3222,
jims@paceengineers.com

Firwood Design Group: Kelli Grover, 359 E. Historic Columbia River Highway, Troutdale, OR
97060, 503.668.3737, ke@firwooddesign.com

AKS Engineering: Nicole Haman, 12965 SW Herman Rd. #100, Tualatin, OR 97062,
503.653.6151, hamann@aks-eng.com

Keller Associates: Peter Olsen, 245 Commercial St., Salem, OR 97301, 503.364.2002,
polsen@kellerassociates.com

Wood Environmental Consultant: Jamie Fleek, 7376 SW Durham Rd, Portland, OR 97224,
503.639.3400/503.941.4038, nwmarketing@woodplc.com

Anderson Perry & Associates, Inc: Kari Hagedorn, 1901 Fir St., La Grande, OR 97850,
541.963.8309, khagedorn@andersonperry.com

PBS Engineering and Environmental: Dustin Cooley, 4412 SW Corbett Ave, Portland, OR 97239,
503.248.1939, dustin.cooley@pbsusa.com

Otak, Inc.: Tanya Boyer, 808 SW Third Avenue, Suite 300, Portland, OR 97204, 503.287.6825,
tanya.boyer@otak.com

Shannon and Wilson, Inc.: Claire Carter, 3990 Collins Way, Suite 100, Lake Oswego, OR 97035,
pdxbd@shanwil.com

Tetra Tech, Inc.: Brian Murphy, 15350 SW Sequoia Parkway, Suite 22, Portland, OR 97224,
brian.murphy@tetratech.com

3J Consulting, Inc.: John Howorth, 9600 SW Nimbus, Suite 100, Beaverton OR 97008,
503.946.9365, john.howorth@3j-consulting.com




